
Post Cat. No. NR12116, Post Name- ASSISTANT ARCHAEOLOGICAL CHEMIST 

SELECT LIST 

S.No. Roll No. Name DOB Sex Cat Marks in 
online 
Exam 

Category 
against 
which 

Selected 

Rank 

1.  5162100596 ANUJ SHARMA 10/3/1993 M UR 129.5 UR SL-01 

2.  5162100634 SANJU 3/8/1992 M UR 124 UR SL-02 

3.  5162100252 PANCHDEV MAURYA* 3/20/1989 M OBC 120.5 UR SL-03 

4.  5162100175 KIRTI PRASAD 1/18/1989 F UR 119.5 UR SL-04 

5.  5162100717 RAKESH KUMAR 
BARALA* 

11/5/1992 M OBC 
115.5 

UR SL-05 

6.  5162100080 PRASHANT GUPTA 9/17/1994 M UR 111.5 UR SL-06 

7.  5162100304 RAMAN KUMAR 7/13/1989 M UR 111 UR SL-07 

8.  5162100692 DEVENDER KUMAR* 3/4/1992 M OBC 110.5 UR SL-08 

9.  5162100456 VIKRAM SINGH* 1/4/1990 M OBC 109.5 UR SL-09 

10.  5162100276 RASHMI SINGH 9/17/1993 F SC 104 SC SL-10 

11.  5162100506 SHIKHA CHOUDHARY 10/12/1992 F SC 102 SC SL-11 

12.  5162100409 SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO 4/13/1990 M OBC 98 OBC SL-12 

13.  5162100269 DS AMITA 9/8/1991 F SC 97 SC SL-13 

14.  5162100394 PUNEET YADAV 5/12/1991 M OBC 95 OBC SL-14 

15.  5162100718 DHARMENDRA KUMAR 
MEENA 

8/8/1989 M ST 
92 

ST SL-15 

16.  5162100490 THALLAPALLI KAVIRAJU 7/4/1986 M OBC 91 OBC SL-16 

17.  5162100488 RAVI TOMAR 11/5/1988 M ST 77.5 ST SL-17 

18.  5162100367 FARIYAD ALI  1/5/1991 M UR/OH 69 UR/OH SL-18 

 * Candidate qualified at UR Standard. 



 

LIST OF CANDIDATES WITH MARKS WHO WERE APPEARED IN AN ONLINE EXAMINATION 

Sl. No. Roll No. Name DOB SEX Cat. Marks in  

online Exam 

1.  5162100316 BURRI JAGADEESH YADAV# 7/11/1987 M OBC 138 

2.  5162100596 ANUJ SHARMA 10/3/1993 M UR 129.5 

3.  5162100634 SANJU 3/8/1992 M UR 124 

4.  5162100252 PANCHDEV MAURYA 3/20/1989 M OBC 120.5 

5.  5162100175 KIRTI PRASAD 1/18/1989 F UR 119.5 

6.  5162100717 RAKESH KUMAR BARALA 11/5/1992 M OBC 115.5 

7.  5162100080 PRASHANT GUPTA 9/17/1994 M UR 111.5 

8.  5162100304 RAMAN KUMAR 7/13/1989 M UR 111 

9.  5162100317 SRIKANTH REDDY ALLA# 3/1/1988 M UR 110.5 

10.  5162100692 DEVENDER KUMAR 3/4/1992 M OBC 110.5 

11.  5162100456 VIKRAM SINGH 1/4/1990 M OBC 109.5 

12.  5162100586 MALIKA KUMAR 1/11/1992 F UR 109 

13.  5162100143 MOHIT GARG 5/16/1993 M UR 107.5 

14.  5162100336 AVNI DAHIYA 1/25/1993 F UR 105.5 

15.  5162100276 RASHMI SINGH 9/17/1993 F SC 104 

16.  5162100506 SHIKHA CHOUDHARY 10/12/1992 F SC 102 

17.  5162100409 SUNIL KUMAR MAHATO 4/13/1990 M OBC 98 

18.  5162100269 DS AMITA 9/8/1991 F SC 97 

19.  5162100686 KOTAGIRI SASIDHAR# 6/13/1992 M OBC 95.5 

20.  5162100394 PUNEET YADAV 5/12/1991 M OBC 95 

21.  5162100216 HIMANSHU SINGH 2/25/1993 M UR 93.5 

22.  5162100536 VIBHUSHITA 3/15/1992 F UR 93.5 

23.  5162100718 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MEENA 8/8/1989 M ST 92 

24.  5162100490 THALLAPALLI KAVIRAJU 7/4/1986 M OBC 91 

25.  5162100388 NEHA WALIA 3/8/1992 F SC 88 

26.  5162100566 MANDEEP SINGH 10/20/1988 M UR 88 



27.  5162100611 SANJAY JARWAL 3/28/1986 M SC 88 

28.  5162100159 AVTAR CHAND 10/14/1986 M OBC 87.5 

29.  5162100410 B PREETI# 5/9/1987 F UR 87.5 

30.  5162100546 NITESH MISHRA 12/23/1992 M UR 87 

31.  5162100503 SHRI RAM BIJARNIYA 6/10/1989 M OBC 86.5 

32.  5162100068 YASH KUMAR 7/20/1991 M OBC 86 

33.  5162100176 ANKIT KUMAR MOURYA 4/3/1987 M OBC 85.5 

34.  5162100030 LAKSHMI ARORA 3/16/1994 F UR 85 

35.  5162100552 MANDEEP KUMAR 8/21/1990 M UR 85 

36.  5162100674 MUKESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 3/27/1987 M OBC 83.5 

37.  5162100308 SURBHI SIWACH 1/23/1993 F UR 83 

38.  5162100156 JYOTI GARG 12/3/1989 F UR 82 

39.  5162100709 UTSA  SEN 2/9/1987 M UR 82 

40.  5162100036 CHETNA THAPLIYAL 5/19/1993 F UR 81.5 

41.  5162100221 ANU SINGH 2/26/1991 F UR 80 

42.  5162100315 DIVYA 11/7/1992 F UR 78.5 

43.  5162100331 GIRISH KUMAR THAKUR 10/6/1988 M OBC 78 

44.  5162100155 RAGHVENDRA SINGH 3/24/1986 M OBC 77.5 

45.  5162100340 URVASHI SINGH 12/30/1993 F UR 77.5 

46.  5162100432 MUKESH AHEER# 6/5/1989 M OBC 77.5 

47.  5162100488 RAVI TOMAR 11/5/1988 M ST 77.5 

48.  5162100120 KM MONIKA 5/25/1990 F OBC 77.5 

49.  5162100164 ANGAD KUMAR 9/12/1986 M OBC 77 

50.  5162100525 NITISH KUMAR# 9/25/1992 M UR 77 

51.  5162100565 ARUN KUMAR# 7/2/1995 M SC 77 

52.  5162100606 RANJEET  KUMAR  CHOUDHARY 
(Depptl.) 

3/15/1983 M UR 
77 

53.  5162100672 POLUDASU RAVI BABU# 8/12/1987 M UR 77 

54.  5162100195 RAKHI YADAV 6/14/1991 F OBC 76.5 

55.  5162100323 VARAPRASAD SOMISETTI 6/8/1989 M UR 76 

56.  5162100442 RAJEEV KUMAR 7/15/1993 M OBC 76 

57.  5162100497 SUYASH RAI 8/7/1992 M UR 76 



58.  5162100597 ISHU GUPTA# 9/7/1991 F UR 76 

59.  5162100454 KIRTI BANSAL 7/29/1989 F UR 75 

60.  5162100690 HARDE VISHWAS VITTHAL# 3/16/1989 M OBC 75 

61.  5162100066 PRAGNYA PARIMITA JENA 11/1/1986 F SC 74.5 

62.  5162100011 DIVYA PARMAR 9/20/1988 F SC 74 

63.  5162100491 ABHISHEK KUMAR DUBEY 8/10/1992 M UR 74 

64.  5162100004 MOHIT KUMAR GUPTA# 9/1/1989 M OBC 73 

65.  5162100258 RAINEESH KUMAR SHARMA 6/30/1988 M UR 73 

66.  5162100451 SAYANI MUKHERJEE# 6/23/1989 F UR 73 

67.  5162100052 DOGGA SANTOSH 6/1/1989 M OBC 72.5 

68.  5162100608 USHA KUMARI GAUR# 11/21/1991 F SC 72.5 

69.  5162100715 UMESH KUMAR CHAUDHARI 1/5/1987 M SC 72.5 

70.  5162100242 NALADI VARUN RAO 8/4/1992 M SC 72 

71.  5162100085 AMITESH KUMAR (Depttl.) 1/10/1986 M OBC 71.5 

72.  5162100281 MONIKA SRIVASTAVA 1/15/1991 F UR 71.5 

73.  5162100521 DHARMENDER SINGH 1/15/1989 M UR 71 

74.  5162100288 PRIYANKA OHRI 10/1/1989 F UR 70.5 

75.  5162100154 CHARMODE VIVEK MOHAN 11/13/1989 M OBC 70 

76.  5162100205 OM PRAKASH LONARE 6/20/1988 M OBC 70 

77.  5162100169 RAJESH KUMAR MAURYA 6/25/1988 M OBC 69.5 

78.  5162100554 CHHUTTAN LAL BAIRWA 7/6/1987 M SC 69.5 

79.  5162100641 NIKHIL SHARMA 4/21/1989 M UR 69.5 

80.  5162100023 RISHAB SURI 10/30/1989 M UR 69 

81.  5162100208 NIRANJAN KUMAR RAO 8/1/1990 M OBC 69 

82.  5162100273 DEBAYAN CHAKRABORTY 8/23/1993 M UR 69 

83.  5162100367 FARIYAD ALI (OH) 1/5/1991 M UR 69 

84.  5162100463 MOHD SHABBIR 12/10/1987 M OBC 69 

85.  5162100055 SUBHADEEP PAUL 1/10/1991 M UR 68.5 

86.  5162100106 MUKESH CHAND CHITTORIA 11/25/1986 M SC 68.5 

87.  5162100628 JENIN FERNANDEY 5/7/1988 M UR 68.5 

88.  5162100530 KALABATTULA RAMA KRISHNA (OH) 6/15/1992 M SC 68 

89.  5162100266 SAURABH JAIMAN 7/5/1990 M UR 67.5 



90.  5162100708 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA 10/15/1991 M ST 67.5 

91.  5162100447 DRISHTI 3/6/1993 F OBC 67 

92.  5162100667 NEERAJ KUMAR 5/3/1989 M SC 66.5 

93.  5162100479 ADARSH SRIVASTAVA 9/2/1989 M UR 66 

94.  5162100669 CHIRANJEEVI SIRIKI 5/15/1988 M OBC 66 

95.  5162100224 MOHAMMED FAISAL K P 8/11/1984 M OBC 65.5 

96.  5162100237 ANIL KUMAR  SINGH 8/5/1990 M OBC 65.5 

97.  5162100585 KANISHKA GAUR 8/23/1990 F UR 65.5 

98.  5162100029 MUKESH KUMAR 8/8/1988 M SC 65 

99.  5162100095 RASHMI 9/4/1991 F SC 65 

100.  5162100416 TANUJA KUMARI 12/21/1986 F UR 64 

101.  5162100587 ABHAYANKAR MAURYA 11/2/1989 M UR 64 

102.  5162100015 BHANU PRIYA  5/27/1982 F OBC 63.5 

103.  5162100517 NEELAM KUMARI 10/20/1988 F UR 63 

104.  5162100563 SIMMI SINGH 8/28/1991 F UR 61.5 

105.  5162100681 APOORVA 8/30/1993 F UR 64.5 

106.  5162100206 KHUSHBU 10/20/1993 F OBC 61 

107.  5162100262 SOUMAVO GHOSH 10/10/1987 M UR 61 

108.  5162100402 SUMIT PAREEK 10/11/1987 M UR 61 

109.  5162100027 SAPNA AGARWAL 4/21/1990 F UR 60.5 

110.  5162100033 SAVITA SONI 7/24/1988 F UR 60.5 

111.  5162100516 DEEPA 2/25/1987 F UR 60.5 

112.  5162100603 NEHA RAGHAV 12/19/1990 F UR 60.5 

113.  5162100428 JITENDRA SINGH 6/23/1988 M UR 60 

114.  5162100017 NAGESHWAR PARESH VIJAY 3/11/1989 M UR 59.5 

115.  5162100026 POOJA CHATURVEDI 3/18/1991 F UR 59.5 

116.  5162100083 N USHA KIRAN 7/5/1992 M UR 59 

117.  5162100214 AURJUMAND MOHIUDDIN (J&K) 4/15/1986 M UR 58.5 

118.  5162100219 VIVEK SHEEL 5/5/1990 M UR 58.5 

119.  5162100185 ROHITASHAV SHARMA 8/18/1988 M UR 57 

120.  5162100600 RAHUL BATRA 11/3/1992 M UR 57 

121.  5162100655 JIVESH KUMAR 6/2/1989 M SC 57 



122.  5162100192 GANGADHARRAJU RAJULA 5/8/1987 M OBC 56.5 

123.  5162100257 UDAYAKRISHNAN P B# 10/22/1989 M SC 56.5 

124.  5162100302 POOJA ATTREE 9/28/1989 F UR 56.5 

125.  5162100535 BABU LAL DEORA 8/18/1989 M OBC 56.5 

126.  5162100415 RATAN KUMAR KHATUA 8/15/1988 M UR 56 

127.  5162100547 VENKATA PERA REDDY B 6/12/1990 M UR 56 

128.  5162100223 ABHIMANYU SINGH 10/16/1993 M UR 55.5 

129.  5162100389 K CHIRANJEEVI 3/28/1985 M OBC 55.5 

130.  5162100040 SANJAY JOSHI 9/22/1991 M UR 55 

131.  5162100096 DUBEY PURENDRA CHINTAMANI 6/19/1988 M UR 55 

132.  5162100047 KOTTEDA CHINNIKRUSHNA 7/11/1990 M OBC 54.5 

133.  5162100550 VIRENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY 7/16/1986 M OBC 54.5 

134.  5162100054 A NARESH 8/5/1986 M ST 54 

135.  5162100542 SUNIL  KUMAR 11/1/1989 M SC 54 

136.  5162100061 BARNALI DAS 9/11/1990 F UR 53 

137.  5162100551 SHAHANA ANSARI 11/23/1992 F OBC 53 

138.  5162100048 SHWETA SHUKLA 3/10/1991 F UR 52.5 

139.  5162100230 SURAPU KOTESWARA RAO 8/6/1991 M OBC 52.5 

140.  5162100236 NANDITA SARKAR# 1/26/1993 F SC 52 

141.  5162100537 SAURABH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 
(Depttl.) 

11/10/1985 M UR 
52 

142.  5162100543 PRATIGYA GOEL 1/16/1991 F UR 52 

143.  5162100577 AMIT KUMAR 4/5/1988 M SC 51.5 

144.  5162100726 SNEHA JOSHI 4/18/1990 F UR 51.5 

145.  5162100212 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA 12/8/1988 M UR 51 

146.  5162100003 ANKIT MITTAL 5/11/1993 M UR 50.5 

147.  5162100289 MADHUSREE BARICK 3/22/1991 F UR 50.5 

148.  5162100307 SANDEEP KUMAR 5/18/1993 M UR 50.5 

149.  5162100607 NARENDRA KUMAR 5/15/1989 M SC 50.5 

150.  5162100711 ANKITA AGARIYA 4/20/1992 F UR 50.5 

151.  5162100110 JITENDRA KUMAR RAWAT 8/13/1983 M SC 50 

152.  5162100312 N GOPAL 6/15/1988 M OBC 50 



153.  5162100512 PATHADE SUJATA DIGAMBAR 7/29/1985 F SC 50 

154.  5162100009 POONAM DEVI 4/11/1990 F SC 49.5 

155.  5162100217 GITUMANI DEVI 11/15/1988 F UR 49 

156.  5162100337 PRIYANKA KOSHTA 5/24/1991 F UR 49 

157.  5162100091 PRITI MEENA 9/4/1989 F ST 48.5 

158.  5162100621 STUTI SRIVASTAVA 7/26/1993 F UR 48.5 

159.  5162100280 AMIT DAGAR 9/9/1986 M OBC 48 

160.  5162100253 SUMIT THAKUR (Depttl.) 7/21/1982 M UR 48 

161.  5162100622 JAYPRAKASH MEENA 9/1/1990 M ST 47 

162.  5162100430 RAM GOPAL 7/15/1987 M OBC 46.5 

163.  5162100433 SHUCHI SHUKLA 8/1/1992 F UR 46 

164.  5162100335 RAJESH SHARMA 6/26/1991 M UR 45.5 

165.  5162100452 MANISH KUMAR PANKAJ 7/9/1988 M SC 45.5 

166.  5162100588 SANJAY SINGH 4/15/1992 M SC 45.5 

167.  5162100028 SAURABH 12/28/1993 M UR 45 

168.  5162100094 ABDUL WASIM KHAN 9/1/1990 M UR 44.5 

169.  5162100328 SHALINI JOSHI 8/21/1992 F UR 44.5 

170.  5162100524 JYOTI YADAV 3/1/1989 F OBC 44.5 

171.  5162100591 RISHI KESH MEENA 8/12/1982 M ST 44.5 

172.  5162100256 ARWIND KUMAR VERMA 4/5/1990 M OBC 44 

173.  5162100480 ANIK BHATTACHARYYA 6/21/1989 M UR 44 

174.  5162100171 SABYASACHI PRAMANIK 12/23/1990 M UR 43 

175.  5162100215 RICHA SHARMA 11/23/1989 F UR 43 

176.  5162100355 DEBABRATA DUTTA 10/13/1990 M UR 43 

177.  5162100612 RICHA SHARMA 6/4/1992 F UR 43 

178.  5162100001 BARUN KR BISWAS 8/25/1986 M SC 42.5 

179.  5162100044 RAGHAV KUMAR 3/17/1992 M OBC 42.5 

180.  5162100077 AYAN CHAKRABORTTY 4/30/1990 M UR 42.5 

181.  5162100207 PRIYANKA KUNDU 1/9/1987 F UR 42.5 

182.  5162100260 RAJESH KUMAR 11/1/1989 M OBC 42.5 

183.  5162100522 SAMIKSHA 10/7/1990 F UR 42.5 

184.  5162100309 PAVAN KUMAR YARRAMSETTI 5/25/1988 M SC 42 



185.  5162100439 VIMLA MEENA 11/13/1989 F ST 41.5 

186.  5162100579 SATYABRATA SUBUDHI 7/10/1992 M UR 41.5 

187.  5162100113 PRIYA MISHRA 4/3/1994 F UR 41 

188.  5162100225 AJEESH KUMAR S 3/22/1992 M UR 41 

189.  5162100500 PREETI 7/1/1988 F UR 41 

190.  5162100172 ANITA 1/30/1988 F UR 40.5 

191.  5162100201 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA 10/15/1986 M UR 40.5 

192.  5162100413 DAYANA MATHEW 3/30/1991 F UR 40 

193.  5162100457 MANBENDRA SINGH 7/8/1989 M UR 39.5 

194.  5162100564 MANJU 1/15/1993 F UR 39.5 

195.  5162100313 DEEPA MEENA 3/26/1989 F ST 38.5 

196.  5162100705 NIKHIL SINGH 3/3/1995 M SC 37 

197.  5162100071 SUDHANSHU GHODE 9/12/1985 M SC 35 

198.  5162100079 PREETI SRIVASTAVA 10/7/1991 F UR 35 

199.  5162100211 JYOTI MEENA 7/30/1991 F ST 35 

200.  5162100167 GURUDAYAL 2/2/1994 M OBC 35 

201.  5162100496 NUPUR TANDON 11/17/1990 F UR 34.5 

202.  5162100703 ABHISHIKA KAUSHIK 10/12/1990 F UR 34.5 

203.  5162100529 SHUBHAM SHARMA 2/7/1992 M UR 34 

204.  5162100630 KM TRAPTI CHAUDHRY 7/15/1993 F SC 33 

205.  5162100438 SANGEETA RANI 6/4/1991 F UR 32.5 

206.  5162100408 SHALINI SINGH 1/10/1992 F UR 31 

207.  5162100569 SRINIVASACHARY S (Depttl.) 5/18/1984 M OBC 31 

208.  5162100119 KUNDAN KUMAR 8/3/1987 M OBC 30.5 

209.  5162100404 SARITA KUMARI 2/15/1991 F SC 30 

210.  5162100425 POONAM SHARMA 8/7/1987 F UR 30 

211.  5162100461 GOURAV KUMAR 10/6/1994 M UR 30 

212.  5162100671 SHASHANK SINGH 5/1/1991 M SC 30 

213.  5162100713 ANAND KUMAR AGRAHARI 9/6/1993 M UR 27 

214.  5162100013 JAYA MISHRA 2/20/1989 F UR 26.5 

215.  5162100498 ANJALI CHHONKAR 7/8/1988 F UR 26.5 

216.  5162100657 SUNKE VIJAYAKUMAR 6/9/1989 M OBC 25 



217.  5162100241 SREENU DARAVATH 6/12/1990 M ST 23 

218.  5162100005 BHAGWAN KHAREDIYA 7/14/1984 M SC 22 

219.  5162100204 TANDEKAR MAHENDRA RAMESH 7/30/1989 M SC 21.5 

220.  5162100314 NADEEM AHMAD ANSARI 8/15/1991 M OBC 21.5 

221.  5162100694 KRISHNA DEVI 10/15/1987 F UR 19 

222.  5162100361 AJMEERA NAGU 12/10/1989 M ST 16 

223.  5162100471 VIPIN KUMAR 3/31/1988 M UR 15.5 

224.  5162100604 MEHREEN NAZ 10/10/1994 F UR 4.5 

 

Note:- 

# - Candidate absent in Document Verification. 

Qualifying marks to be scored in an online exam: UR-35%, OBC- 30%, SC/ST/EXs/PH-25% 

 

 

Candidates have called in the ratio of 1:5 for Document Verification subject to their qualifying in the Online Exam. 

 

 


